Spring 2021
PLEASE ORDER From your REP:
Cj's Cottage - Minneapolis Mart Green #490
cjs@cjscottage.com  1-800-888-1716
Hundreds of customizable options.
No set-up fees.
Low minimums.

33-34  Hometown
4 stickersnorthwest.com
STICKERS NORTHWEST ORDERING GUIDE
1. Choose your stickers and display
3. Order through your sales rep
(they’re an expert in local top sellers!)
2. Make note of any desired name drops
4. We create your custom order and ship it
to you in fewer than 10 business days
STOCK DESIGNS
25 pieces per pack  •  $1.50/ea USD  •
$2/ea CAD
NAME DROP (CUSTOMIZED)
25 pieces per pack  •  $1.50/ea USD  •  $2/ea CAD  •
 No set-up fee
Make note of what you would like
your sticker to say for each name
drop sticker ordered (e.g. city,
zipcode, or fun expression).  Our
art department will customize
your chosen sticker and it will
look great!
No proofs provided, satisfaction
guaranteed.
YOUR OWN ARTWORK OR LOGO
25 pieces per pack  •  $1.50/ea USD  •  $2/ea CAD  •  Use sku: LSTK  •  No UPC
Proofs provided only by request  •  No set-up fee
Before ordering, please email the art file
to
art@stickersnorthwest.com so that we
can check the quality of the file and make
sure it can be printed.
.ai or .eps file types encouraged, high
quality .jpg, .png, .pdf also accepted
WE CREATE A NEW DESIGN
FROM YOUR IDEA
100 pieces first order, 25 pieces reorder  •  $1.50/ea
USD  •  $2/ea CAD  •  No set-up fee  •  No UPC
Use sku: LSTK
Please write this as a separate order.
2+ weeks for the art to be created and
production. We reserve the rights to add art
we create to our next catalog.
0352-LSTK 0352N-LSTK with the text “anything you
want to say”
Minimum opening order and reorder - 1 sticker style, 25 pieces
custom image sent via email
STOCK SKU
NAME DROP SKU
WHY THERE ARE 2 ITEM NUMBERS:
To order the stock version of the sticker (as shown), use the top sku and barcode
To order the name drop version of the sticker, use the lower sku and barcode and enter
desired name drop wording in product notes
5stickersnorthwest.com
Shelf Talker
DISP-POS
No charge
Approximately 6.75” tall, 5” wide and
2” deep
Countertop 24 Pocket
Stadium Display
DISP-STAD-24
Our 24 pocket display will encourage
multiple piece sales since there are
so many styles to choose from!  This
display doubles your sticker offering
in just 3” more counter space than
our 12 pocket.
To receive a free display order a
minimum of 24 sticker styles
$900 USD  •  $1200 CAD
Approximately 16” wide by 10 ¼” tall and
10 ½” deep